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1Level 1: Organization's database maintains defined data elements in accordance with NAIS data standards. 
2Level 2: Organization has met Level 1 requirements and has a current signed Cooperative Agreement on file at APHIS. 
3Level 3: Organization is a fully functional ATD and capable of providing traceability information when requested by USDA. 

AgInfoLink USA, Inc.  

1860 Lefthand Cir., Ste. G 
Longmont, CO 80501 

Carrie Lewis 
(303) 682-9898 
carrie.lewis@AgInfoLink.com 

   

ERC Computing Services  

516 Randall Avenue 
Cheyenne, WY 82001 

Edward Rybicki 
(800) 338-7614 
ed@erccomputing.com 

   

Global Animal Management Animal-Tracker  

556 Morris Ave. 
Summit, NJ 07901 

Raymond Majewski 
(800) 235-9824 
Raymond.Majewski@mygamonline.com 

   

Holstein Association USA Inc.  

1 Holstein Place 
Brattleboro, VT 05301 

Rick Cronce 
(559) 738-5300 
RCronce@Holstein.com 

   

North Dakota State Board of Animal Health  

600 E Blvd 
Dept 602 
Bismarck, ND 58505-0020 

Dr. Susan Keller 
(701) 328-2655 
skeller@nd.gov 

   

WI Dept of Trade and Consumer Protection  

2811 Agriculture Drive 
PO Box 8911 
Madison, WI 53708-8911 

Susan Buroker 
(608) 224-4740 
Susan.Buroker@DATCP.state.wi.us 

   

Wisconsin Livestock Identification Consortium  

135 Enterprise Drive, Suite ID 
Verona, WI 53593-0202 

Robert Fourdraine 
(608) 848-1907 
rfourdraine@wiid.org 

   

Beef Concepts, Inc.  

38468 E. Hwy 14 
P.O. Box 164 
Springfield, MN 56087 

Mark Schoenfeld 
(507) 723-8578 
mschoenfeld@beefconcepts.com 

   

DHI-Provo  

1525 West 820 North 
Provo, UT 84601 

Steven Smith 
(801) 373-8518 
StevenS@DHIProvo.com 
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EMNS  

2210 Midwest Rd, suite 200 
Oak Brook, IL 60523 

William Benda 
(800) 204-7502 
bill.benda@emns.com 

   

Global Trac, Inc.  

830 Chandler Road 
Salisbury, NC 28147 

David Ridling 
(704) 904-8721 
globaltrac@carolina.rr.com 

   

GlobalVetLink, L.C.  

Iowa State University Research Park 
2625 N. Loop Drive, Suite 2130 
Ames, IA 50010 

Kevin Maher 
(515) 296-0798 
kmaher@globalvetlink.com 

   

iSavent  

648 Peebles Road 
Palantine, IL 60067 

Rich DeWaal 
(847) 221.5195 
richd@isavent.com 

   

PigCHAMP  

426 S 17th Street 
Ames, IA 50010 

Kevin Jinde 
(866) 774-4242    

United States Animal Identification Organization  

c/o AGRI BEEF CO. 
1555 Shoreline Drive, Third Floor 
Boise, ID 83702 

Rick Stott 
(208) 338-2500 
rickstott@agribeef.com 

   

Dauntless  

243 Giles Ranch 
Comfort, TX 78013 

Darby R. Mullen 
(507) 723-8578 
Darby.mullen@dauntless.com 

 
No Signed 

Agreement on 
File with USDA 

 

Micro Beef Technologies  

720 S. Tyler, Suite 300 
P.O. Box 9262 
Amarillo, TX 79105 

Mark Shaw 
(806) 372-2369 
mshaw@microbeef.com 

 
No Signed 

Agreement on 
File with USDA 

 

Premium Protein Products/Flat Iron Meats  

4611 W. Adams St 
Lincoln, NE 68524 

Joel Martin 
(402) 470-4300 
jryder226@yahoo.com 

 
No Signed 

Agreement on 
File with USDA 

 

 


